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TYPICAL CATALOG# D136F1001TM
)
, L1 | "
GONNECTOR TYPE M-METERS
N TH. -
D—SC CONNECTOR LENGTH -
E—SCIl CONNECTOR 13_0#'-05”—7‘“’5 I=INCHES
2—ULTRA PC |
S-FLAT POLISH TYPE .
— CONNECTOR TYPE 3-UTRA P
F—FC CONNECTOR 2 e
|
CORDAGE TYPE
1-0.9mm TIGHT BUFFERED JACKET
2-2.5mm CORD
3-30mm CORD FIBER_TYPE
4-2.5mm DUPLEX CORD 5-62.5um/125um STANDARD
5-3.0mm DUPLEX CORD .
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ASSICNED PART #'S CATALOG PART NUMBER PART RIPTI

1. 86105-101 D116F1001M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 0.9mm TBJ, 62.5/125 FIBER, 1 METER LENGTH.

2. 86105-102 D126F1001M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 2.5mm CORD, 62.5/125 FIBER, 1 METER LENGTH.

3. 86105-103 D136F1001M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 3.0mm CORD, 62.5/125 FIBER, 1 METER LENGTH. A
4, 86105-104 D116F1003M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 0.9 mm TBJ, 62.5/125 FIBER, 3 METER LENGTH.

5. 86105-105 D126F1003M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 2.5mm CORD, 62.5/125 FIBER, 3 METER LENGTH.

6. 86105-106 D136F1003M SC/FC PC, MULTIMODE JUMPER, 3.0mm CORD, 62.5/125 FIBER, 3 METER LENGTH.
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